Specifications
Constant Current LED Power Supplies
LCU-40C Series, 40W
2016PAIRUI ELECTRONICS
Tel: 86 (514) 8279 1592
Fax: 86 (514) 8769 3159
No. 545 Museum Road
Yangzhou, Jiangsu

Short Circuit, Over Voltage, Over Current Protections
Electrical
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION led power supplies
NOTE:
1. Other output models are may available on request;
2. Add suffix “D” for 0-10V dimming;
3. Above models are default to 3 year warranty, add suffix “L” for 5 year warranty.
Part Number
Nominal
Input Voltage
Output Current
Output Voltage
No Load
Output Voltage
Ripple Efficiency Certificate
LCU40-C350 100-277VAC 350mA(69-114V) 128V 40% 90% CE, UL
LCU40-C450 100-277VAC 450mA(53-89V) 105V 40% 90% CE, UL
LCU40-C700 100-277VAC 700mA(34-57V) 67V 40% 88% CE, UL
LCU40-C1050 100-277VAC 1050mA(23-38V) 49V 40% 87% CE, UL
LCU40-C1280 100-277VAC 1280mA(19-31V) 40V 40% 87% CE, UL
LCU40-C1400 100-277VAC 1400mA(17-29V) 37V 40% 86% CE, UL
LCU40-C1660 100-277VAC 1660mA(14-24V) 31V 40% 86% CE, UL
Updated 2016-V1.0-0719
Page:2/9
PAIRUI ELECTRONICS